28-05-2002
12/04/02
02/09/03

30-09-2001

25-08-2002

21-03-2003
07/04/02

13-09-2002
09/12/02
06/01/03

16-01-2001

22-04-2002
05/12/01

21-03-2002
05/07/03

19-06-2003
10/05/01

17-02-2002

25-10-2002

21-09-2002
06/03/02
04/11/03

30-04-2002

18-10-2002

15-06-2002

30-06-2003

16-05-2003

17-05-2003
06/10/02
07/03/02
09/02/02
06/10/01
03/04/01
04/03/03

24-08-2001
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2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

shahjeehanaliedfahlan@gmail.com
difadzikra@gmail.com
meionjuong09@gmail.com
Firdhapurba.speed3@gmail.com
prismapan93@gmail.com
sabinaadralvi@gmail.com
Rashyantinabila@gmail.com
IrmaNH1309@gmail.com
ihsanramadhan1209 @ mail.com
085382754165

shelsanabilaf88 @gmail.com
lisaaprni22 @gmail.com
Nawungl205@gmail.com
maulikazahara@gmail.com
Lidiabahril2 @mail.com
ftrindrn@gmail.com
Ilhamaditial108 @gmail.com
andrifebrian2002 @gmail.com
ayuvnii@gmail.com
tegarpangestu30@gmail.com
eis.candra03@gmail.com
elvin.a.khailasibua@gmail.com
asdaliani.30@gmail.com
Auliasavitri544@gmail.com
handaliaandini@gmail.com
berliananadillaparashati@gmail.com
rifgipramanal6é@gmail.com
bonfisg94@gmail.com
arnoldadiaksa@gmail.com
daffaarnandyo03 @gmail.com
anisa.banowati2017 @gmail.com
diahrmntl@gmail.com
frettyfadhillah4 @gmail.com
gkhorustia@gmail.com
cerry.elsl0@gmail.com

SHAH JEEHAN ALIED
MUHAMMAD DIFA DZIKRA RAMDHANI
RATNA

FIRDHA
PRISMAWINDA ANIVA
SABINA

RASHYANTI NABILAH
WILDAN
MUHAMMAD IHSAN
AGINO

SHELSA NABILA

LISA

DWI YATNANAWUNGKRIDHA
MAULIKA

LIDIA

FITRI INDRIANI
ILHAM

ANDRI

HIJRAH AYU

TEGAR

EIS CANDRA

ELVIN ANDRE

SELLY ASDA

AULIA
HANDALIAPUTRI
BERLIANA NADILLA
RIFQI ARYA

BONFILIO SHAQUILLE
ARNOLD

M.DAFFA

ANISSA

DIAH

FRETTY

GITA

BUNGA

FAHLAN
GUNAWAN
DEWI
PURBALESMANA
NUTHQI
ADRALVI
ANDJANI
ZULFANSAH
RAMADHAN
HERVI
FITRIZAL
APRIANI
SAMBEGHANA
ZAHARA
BAHRI
NURHASANAH
ADITIA
FEBRIAN
OKTAVIANI
PANGESTU
SINTA
KHAILA
LIANI
SAVITRI
ANDINI
PARASHATI
PRAMANA
GUNAWAN
ADIAKSA
ARNANDYO
BANOWATI
RAHMINATI
FADHILLAH
KHORUSTIA
ALISTIANI

03031382025091 @student.unsri
03031382025092 @student.unsri
03031382025093 @student.unsri
03031382025094 @student.unsri
03031382025095@student.unsri
03031382025096 @student.unsri

03031382025098 @student.unsri

03031382025100@student.unsri
03031382025101@student.unsri
03031382025102@student.unsri
03031382025103@student.unsri
03031382025104@student.unsri
03031382025105@student.unsri

03031382025107 @student.unsri

03031382025109@student.unsri
03031382025110@student.unsri
03031382025111@student.unsri
03031382025112@student.unsri
03031382025113@student.unsri
03031382025114@student.unsri

03031382025116@student.unsri

03031382025118@student.unsri
03031382025119@student.unsri
03031382025120@student.unsri
03031382025121@student.unsri
03031382025122@student.unsri
03031382025123@student.unsri

03031182025002 @student.unsri

.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031382025097 @student.unsri.
.ac.id
03031382025099 @student.unsri.
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031382025106@student.unsri.
.ac.id
03031382025108 @student.unsri.
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031382025115@student.unsri.
.ac.id
03031382025117 @student.unsri.
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031182025001 @student.unsri.
.ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id



31-05-2003
23-10-2002
03/05/02
29-05-2002
06/02/02
09/05/02
27-06-2002
18-05-2002
20-05-2003
22-04-2002
13-08-2002
18-12-2002
23-02-2003
21-08-2002
12/02/01
22-07-2002
19-02-2003
26-08-2002
08/03/02
20-02-2003
25-09-2002
24-07-2002
20-08-2002
17-08-2003
28-08-2002
21-04-2002
09/09/02
07/03/02
10/03/03
04/04/03
15-01-2003
25-10-2002
19-01-2002
30-06-2002
19-08-2001
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2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

mahalia310503@gmail.com
dionisius023 @gmail.com
martianaagupa@gmail.com
anisyahkamila@gmail.com
ditobayuaji0o02 @gmail.com
rizkyyonad6@gmail.com

shifaputri.amaliah2002 @gmail.com

aprimadaniaja@gmail.com
nadia.amel20@gmail.com
clarasilvanevia22 @gmail.com
therizsucces13@gmail.com

cindyfaryzkaamanda2002 @gmail.com

jasminefds02 @gmail.com
alyafrhna2l@gmail.com
tarisamhrn@gmail.com
frafatsul@gmail.com
febyazzahra989 @gmail.com
rizkyhdyt26 @gmail.com
faizmusyaffal972 @gmail.com
tasyareni97 @gmail.com
tiaramhrnrmn@gmail.com
rr9987992 @gmail.com
aysar200802 @gmail.com
febri.bael708 @gmail.com
salsaindah.v8 @gmail.com
natasyaislami2121@gmail.com
intann_puspita@yahoo.com
aldyar052017 @gmail.com
cinthyapa8@gmail.com
finnavzr0404 @gmail.com
yunitaefd@gmail.com
afifirfandi02 @gmail.com
renaldiefralenza99 @gmail.com
kgsmalik22 @gmail.com
hadiwinataa8 @gmail.com

MAHALIA

DIONISIUS

MARTIANA

ANISYAH KAMILA

DITO BAYU

RISKI

SHIFAPUTRI

A. PRIMA

NADIA

CLARA

RIZKI

CINDY FARIZKA
JASMINE FADHILAH DELLI
ALYA

TARISA

SULTAN FATHIER

FEBY

RIZKY

MUHAMMAD FAIZ
RENITASYA

TIARA MAHARANI RAMONA
AMRINA

AYSAR RESTU

M. FABIAN

SALSA INDAH

NATASYA ISLAMI

INTAN PUSPITA AKHLAQUL
MUHAMMAD ALDY AZIZ
CINTHYA PUTRI.

SITI ALFINNA NAULITA
YUNITA

AFIF

RENALDI

KGS. MALIK ATA'
AGUNG WIRA

NURHIDAYANTI
SAPITRI
PUTRI

All

YONA
AMALIAH
DANI
AMELIA
SILVANEVIA
HABIBILLAH
AMANDA
SAPUTRI
FARHANA
MAHARANI
FRAWARA
AZZAHRA
HIDAYAT
MUSYAFFA
ATHIFAH
PUTRI
ROHAYYAN
MUHAMMAD
MERDEKA
VIOLETA
KAMEGA
QORIMAH
RAHMAN

A

VEZAR
EFFENDI
IRFANDI
EFRALENZA
AL-RAHMAN
HADIWINATA

03031182025003 @student.unsri
03031182025004 @student.unsri
03031182025005@student.unsri
03031182025006@student.unsri
03031182025007 @student.unsri
03031182025008 @student.unsri

03031182025010@student.unsri

03031182025012@student.unsri
03031182025013@student.unsri
03031182025014@student.unsri
03031182025015@student.unsri
03031182025016@student.unsri
03031182025017 @student.unsri

03031182025019@student.unsri

03031182025021 @student.unsri
03031182025022@student.unsri
03031182025023 @student.unsri
03031182025024 @student.unsri
03031182025025@student.unsri
03031182025026@student.unsri

03031182025028 @student.unsri

03031282025030@student.unsri
03031282025031@student.unsri
03031282025032@student.unsri
03031282025033@student.unsri
03031282025034@student.unsri
03031282025035@student.unsri

03031282025037@student.unsri

.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031182025009@student.unsri.
.ac.id
03031182025011@student.unsri.
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031182025018@student.unsri.
.ac.id
03031182025020@student.unsri.
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031182025027 @student.unsri.
.ac.id
03031282025029 @student.unsri.
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031282025036@student.unsri.
.ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id



06/12/02
05/03/03
27-02-2002
27-06-2002
01/01/99
16-10-2002
11/09/02
12/12/02
08/02/02
13-10-2003
09/07/02
24-05-2002
15-12-2000
02/02/03
21-06-2002
09/10/03
12/02/02
13-02-2002
22-04-2002
21-12-2002
25-10-2002
16-07-2002
23-03-2002
07/07/02
24-02-2003
23-05-2002
07/09/02
14-06-2002
06/02/02
31-08-2002
03/05/02
31-01-2003
12/11/01
04/10/02
09/12/02
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2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

amaliaprtwl2@gmail.com
kurniawanazimi9 @gmail.com
ddclamoyc@gmail.com
yollanda210@gmail.com
paisaltanjung43@gmail.com
nurhasanacewelll@gmail.com
rifkyramadhan428 @gmail.com
andykaraihan@gmail.com
syakiraharigah28 @gmail.com
khairunisafiral3@gamil.com
prayogadaniswaral @gmail.com
amel.utami24 @gmail.com
harryfajriS9@gmail.com
saniakhsj@gmail.com
zeriyatinatb@gmail.com
nadilaseptianil009 @gmail.com
dellafitriyani0212 @gmail.com
yessicasiraitl4 @gmail.com
annisadey65@gmail.com
elfaarmelia03 @gmail.com
agshalneko2152 @gmail.com
yusrinafadillal607 @gmail.com
maretadwi2303 @gmail.com
sainulnuha772002 @gmail.com
Bayaraka90@gmail.com
vinventius.antonio@gmail.com
astrirdhaz@gmail.com
serenal4062002 @gmail.com
khoirulihsan2210@gmail.com
kevinhandoko3108 @gmai.com
aristyafahrizul050316 @gmail.com
khairunnisainda6 @gmail.com
amirasitill@gmail.com
liyanaapriani@gmail.com
clarayusnitawijaya@icloud.com

AMALIA
MUHAMMAD AZIMI
DWI RETNO
YOLLANDA PUTRI
PAISAL

NUR HASANAH
RIFQI

ANDYKA RAIHAN
SYAKIRAH ARIQAH
FIRA

PRAYOGA
AMALIA KURNIA
HARRY FAJRI
SANIA FEBRIANTY
ZERIYATINATRI
NADILA

DELLA

YESSICA

ANNISA APRILIA
ELFA

AQSHAL ALIF

YUSRINA AULIA HASYA

MARETA DWI
MUHAMMAD SAINUL
BAYARAKA

DHARMAWAN ANTONIO

ASTRI RIDHA
SERENA

KHOIRUL IHSAN
KAVIN

ARISTYA
KHAIRUNNISA INDA
AMIRASITI
LIYANADWI
CLARAYUSNITA

PRATIWI
KURNIAWAN

WAHYUNINGSIH

VIANI
TANJUNG
AMALIA
RAMADHAN
RAHMANDA
PRAYOGA
KHAIRUNISA
DANISWARA
UTAMI
RAMADHAN
PRATIWI
BELINDA
SEPTIANI
FITRIYANI
SIRAIT
DEYANA
ARMELIA
FADILLAH
FADILLA
SAHARANY
NUHA
KALIMA
SALIM
ZAHRANI
ALIZA
HANDOKO
FAHRIZUL
ROUSULLI
RAMADHANI
APRIANI
WIJAYA

03031282025038@student.unsri
03031282025039@student.unsri
03031282025040@student.unsri
03031282025041@student.unsri
03031282025042@student.unsri
03031282025043 @student.unsri

03031282025045@student.unsri

03031282025047 @student.unsri
03031282025048 @student.unsri
03031282025049 @student.unsri
03031282025050@student.unsri
03031282025051@student.unsri
03031282025052@student.unsri

03031282025054@student.unsri

03031282025056@student.unsri
03031282025057 @student.unsri
03031282025058 @student.unsri
03031282025059@student.unsri
03031282025060@student.unsri
03031282025061@student.unsri

03031282025063 @student.unsri

03031282025065@student.unsri
03031282025066@student.unsri
03031282025067 @student.unsri
03031282025068 @student.unsri
03031282025069@student.unsri
03031282025070@student.unsri

03031282025072@student.unsri

.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031282025044 @student.unsri.
.ac.id
03031282025046@student.unsri.
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031282025053@student.unsri.
.ac.id
03031282025055@student.unsri.
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031282025062@student.unsri.
.ac.id
03031282025064 @student.unsri.
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031282025071@student.unsri.
.ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id



19-03-2002
03/10/03
10/12/02
02/01/01
12/10/02

22-09-2002

27-09-2002

14-07-2002
04/04/02
08/07/02

22-04-2003
08/07/02

13-03-2002

15-01-2003

20-06-2002

21-01-2002

29-07-2002

16-02-2002
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2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

putrifaradiba02 @gmail.com
tasyadevanalO@gmail.com
jhordynathannael@gmail.com
alihanifalkaff@gmail.com
malfasyahdal0@gmail.com

muhammadalfarazzikrullah@gmail.com

akurnilah@gmail.com
ronaalisya@gmail.com
aldinurhakim5@gmail.com
arif.24gfr@gmail.com
stevanyvanesa22 @gmail.com
peraw498@gmail.com
umisarah2002.us@gmail.com
kuntumkhioroO0O@gmail.com
gadialayubi20@gmail.com
nadhia.aurellie@yahoo.com
muhfadhilgufron@gmail.com
silfania.ssbl@gmail.com

PUTRI

TASYAPUTRI

JHORDY NATHANNAEL
ALl

MUHAMMAD ALFA
MUHAMMAD ALFARAZ
KURNILAH

RONA

ALDI

MUHAMMAD ARIF
STEVANY VANESYA SYEVA
PERA

UMI

KUNTUM KHOIRO
GADI AL

NADHIA AURELLIE
MUHAMAD FADHIL
SILFANIA

FARADIBA
DEVANA
FADELI
HANIF
SYAHDA
ZIKRULLAH
AZZAHRA
ALISYA
NURHAKIM
GHIFFARI
MAHARANI
WATI
SARAH
UMMAH
AYUBI
SALSABILLA
GUFRON
SALSABILA

03031282025073@student.unsri
03031282025074@student.unsri
03031282025075@student.unsri
03031282025076@student.unsri
03031282025077 @student.unsri
03031282025078@student.unsri

03031282025080@student.unsri

03031282025082@student.unsri
03031282025083 @student.unsri
03031282025084@student.unsri
03031282025085@student.unsri
03031282025086@student.unsri
03031282025087 @student.unsri

03031282025089@student.unsri

.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031282025079@student.unsri.
.ac.id
03031282025081 @student.unsri.
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
.ac.id
03031282025088@student.unsri.
.ac.id
03031282025090@student.unsri.

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id

ac.id



